
Elite	Varsity	Girls	5K
Lovejoy	XC	Fall	Fes6val
09/24/2016
Myers	Park,	McKinney	TX

Overall	Finish	List
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

1 1 442 Carrie	Fish Frisco	Liberty 18:16.67 5:51/M 11 	

2 2 761 Abby	Riordan Lewisville	Hebron 18:42.42 6:00/M 11 	

3 3 1122 Abby	Williams Prosper 18:45.80 6:01/M 12 	

4 4 1167 Ava	Peeples Richardson	Lake	Highlands 18:46.49 6:01/M 10 	

5 5 926 Anna	Grace	Morgan Mountain	Brook 18:46.93 6:01/M 12 	

6 6 736 Aaliya	Fazel Lewisville	Hebron 18:51.96 6:03/M 10 	

7 7 1034 Martha	Brown Plano	East 18:59.35 6:05/M 11 	

8 8 785 Allison	Green Lewisville	Marcus 19:07.00 6:08/M 11 	

9 9 804 Madison	Acosta Lewisville	The	Colony 19:15.49 6:10/M 10 	

10 10 446 Amelia	Jauregui Frisco	Liberty 19:19.55 6:11/M 9 	

11 11 502 Emily	Dress Frisco	Wakeland 19:21.73 6:12/M 9 	

12 12 925 Ana	McArdle Mountain	Brook 19:22.48 6:12/M 12 	

13 13 1263 Eva	Mora Saginaw 19:23.33 6:13/M 12 	

14 14 518 Hannah	Mandell Frisco	Wakeland 19:24.91 6:13/M 10 	

15 15 1266 Christyn	Smith Saginaw 19:25.27 6:13/M 10 	

16 16 1119 Allie	Taylor Prosper 19:29.96 6:15/M 12 	

17 17 337 Natalie	Gomez El	Paso	Socorro 19:30.93 6:15/M 11 	

18 18 1113 Emily	PaVerson Prosper 19:30.98 6:15/M 11 	

19 19 64 Sarah	Trammel Burleson	Centennial 19:31.55 6:15/M 10 	

20 20 449 Yuliana	Lorenso Frisco	Liberty 19:36.06 6:17/M 12 	

21 21 782 Nina	Ferreyra Lewisville	Marcus 19:39.14 6:18/M 10 	

22 22 796 Caitlin	Reimer Lewisville	Marcus 19:39.17 6:18/M 9 	

23 23 1063 Bryanna	BarneV Plano	West 19:42.01 6:19/M 12 	

24 24 457 Kaylen	Ruiz Frisco	Liberty 19:47.35 6:20/M 10 	

25 25 1093 Tatum	CasYllo Prosper 19:48.54 6:21/M 9 	

26 26 1056 Eva	Wilk Plano	East 19:48.75 6:21/M 11 	

27 27 797 Camryn	Rogers Lewisville	Marcus 19:50.04 6:21/M 11 	

28 28 325 Daphne	Duran El	Paso	Americas 19:50.74 6:21/M 9 	



29 29 802 Madison	Woolley Lewisville	Marcus 19:56.88 6:23/M 9 	

30 30 921 Anna	Balzli Mountain	Brook 20:01.57 6:25/M 10 	

31 31 844 Carson	Hockersmith Lucas	Lovejoy 20:09.86 6:28/M 10 	

32 32 541 Carter	Yake Frisco	Wakeland 20:09.99 6:28/M 11 	

33 33 1145 DesYni	Smith Richardson 20:10.36 6:28/M 9 	

34 34 756 Hannah	Pe[grew Lewisville	Hebron 20:10.82 6:28/M 12 	

35 35 794 Jessica	Porter Lewisville	Marcus 20:12.54 6:28/M 11 	

36 36 143 Grace	BeiVer Dallas	Highland	Park 20:12.69 6:28/M 12 	

37 37 335 Jessica	Dominguez El	Paso	Socorro 20:12.86 6:28/M 12 	

38 38 1033 Alexis	Bradstreet Plano	East 20:13.24 6:29/M 9 	

39 39 924 Amanda	Jones Mountain	Brook 20:20.29 6:31/M 9 	

40 40 923 Lily	Hulsey Mountain	Brook 20:21.34 6:31/M 9 	

41 41 332 Priscilla	Villalobos El	Paso	Americas 20:22.54 6:32/M 9 	

42 42 807 Aileen	Gomez Lewisville	The	Colony 20:23.05 6:32/M 12 	

43 43 226 Grace	Teffaha Dallas	Highland	Park 20:23.46 6:32/M 9 	

44 44 1108 Peyton	Lammons Prosper 20:27.43 6:33/M 11 	

45 45 786 Sarah	Green Lewisville	Marcus 20:28.48 6:34/M 	

46 46 219 Olivia	ScoV Dallas	Highland	Park 20:31.57 6:35/M 12 	

47 47 210 Emma	Parker Dallas	Highland	Park 20:33.51 6:35/M 12 	

48 48 767 Madeline	Turner Lewisville	Hebron 20:33.93 6:35/M 11 	

49 49 927 Bailey	Peacock Mountain	Brook 20:34.21 6:36/M 11 	

50 (>	7) 787 Riley	Grennan Lewisville	Marcus 20:34.77 6:36/M 11 	

51 50 399 Taylor	Thorpe Frisco 20:35.48 6:36/M 12 	

52 51 748 Paige	Loehding Lewisville	Hebron 20:37.97 6:36/M 10 	

53 52 922 Ann	Chapman	Haynes Mountain	Brook 20:38.02 6:37/M 12 	

54 53 62 Abigail	McCandless Burleson	Centennial 20:38.24 6:37/M 10 	

55 54 486 Victoria	AlYeri Frisco	Wakeland 20:38.43 6:37/M 10 	

56 55 1165 Lauren	Moran Richardson	Lake	Highlands 20:39.48 6:37/M 9 	

57 (>	7) 920 Mary	Alison	Anderson Mountain	Brook 20:42.99 6:38/M 11 	

58 56 931 Cameron	Hudson Mountain	Brook	-	AL 20:43.19 6:38/M 9 	

59 57 482 Skye	Summers Frisco	Lone	Star 20:44.67 6:39/M 12 	

60 58 454 Rithika	Proddutoor Frisco	Liberty 20:45.86 6:39/M 12 	

61 59 159 Sydney	Cox Dallas	Highland	Park 20:47.41 6:40/M 9 	

62 60 327 Andrea	Lucero El	Paso	Americas 20:48.58 6:40/M 	

63 61 728 Amanda	Case Lewisville	Hebron 20:52.55 6:41/M 12 	

64 62 754 Nevaeh	Pantoja Lewisville	Hebron 20:53.28 6:42/M 9 	

65 63 456 Kendall	Rose Frisco	Liberty 20:54.08 6:42/M 11 	

66 (<	5) 20 Raye	Moran Anna 20:54.97 6:42/M 12 	
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67 (>	7) 928 Catherine	Walthall Mountain	Brook 20:57.12 6:43/M 11 	

68 64 815 Amanda	Sykora Lewisville	The	Colony 20:58.90 6:43/M 10 	

69 65 323 Jackie	Aguilar El	Paso	Americas 20:59.03 6:44/M 11 	

70 66 939 Alex	PiVs Mountain	Brook	-	AL 20:59.58 6:44/M 9 	

71 (<	5) 410 Sabrina	Rolandelli Frisco	Centennial 21:00.77 6:44/M 12 	

72 67 941 Virginia	Webb Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:00.81 6:44/M 9 	

73 68 447 Nissi	Kabongo Frisco	Liberty 21:09.21 6:47/M 10 	

74 69 537 Isabella	West Frisco	Wakeland 21:09.92 6:47/M 10 	

75 (<	5) 302 Rebecca	Vazquez Denton 21:09.95 6:47/M 11 	

76 70 829 Shaelyn	Ballard Lucas	Lovejoy 21:15.12 6:49/M 12 	

77 71 1181 Emma	Dawson Richardson	Pearce 21:15.38 6:49/M 10 	

78 72 340 Susanne	Sides El	Paso	Socorro 21:15.72 6:49/M 11 	

79 73 326 Victoria	Duran El	Paso	Americas 21:19.12 6:50/M 	

80 74 526 Megan	Rodgers Frisco	Wakeland 21:19.72 6:50/M 10 	

81 (>	7) 919 Tessa	Allen Mountain	Brook 21:20.13 6:50/M 9 	

82 75 929 Margaret	Anne	Clark Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:21.87 6:51/M 12 	

83 76 812 Haeley	Pines Lewisville	The	Colony 21:24.27 6:52/M 10 	

84 77 1253 Ty'Asia	Coleman Saginaw 21:24.75 6:52/M 10 	

85 78 937 Lilly	MarYn Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:24.99 6:52/M 9 	

86 79 1064 Olivia	Edstrom Plano	West 21:25.66 6:52/M 9 	

87 80 63 Emily	Terrell Burleson	Centennial 21:26.25 6:52/M 12 	

88 81 481 Carissa	Summers Frisco	Lone	Star 21:27.97 6:53/M 12 	

89 82 485 Taylor	AlYeri Frisco	Wakeland 21:29.56 6:53/M 12 	

90 83 1100 Keyah	Edmonds Prosper 21:34.08 6:55/M 9 	

91 84 146 Ashley	Booe Dallas	Highland	Park 21:35.31 6:55/M 10 	

92 (>	7) 508 Emily	Hartshorn Frisco	Wakeland 21:37.33 6:56/M 9 	

93 (>	7) 516 Kaitlyn	King Frisco	Wakeland 21:38.49 6:56/M 9 	

94 (<	5) 15 Madison	Hemenway Anna 21:38.72 6:56/M 10 	

95 85 1081 Anna	Theodore Plano	West 21:38.96 6:56/M 9 	

96 86 806 Ashton	Burton Lewisville	The	Colony 21:40.13 6:57/M 12 	

97 87 857 Avery	Silliman Lucas	Lovejoy 21:41.10 6:57/M 10 	

98 88 935 Rosemary	Lee Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:43.56 6:58/M 9 	

99 89 163 Alex	Davey Dallas	Highland	Park 21:43.91 6:58/M 10 	

100 (<	5) 414 Megan	ThweaV Frisco	Centennial 21:44.01 6:58/M 11 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	
101 90 472 Elizabeth	Jouvenat Frisco	Lone	Star 21:46.03 6:59/M 11 	

102 91 58 Serena	Bersuch Burleson	Centennial 21:48.04 6:59/M 10 	

103 92 60 Karly	Burson Burleson	Centennial 21:48.84 6:59/M 12 	
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104 93 850 Lacey	Pelkowski Lucas	Lovejoy 21:49.13 7:00/M 9 	

105 94 842 Emily	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 21:50.00 7:00/M 11 	

106 (>	7) 495 Katherine	Byrne Frisco	Wakeland 21:50.20 7:00/M 10 	

107 95 1074 Elisabeth	PaVerson Plano	West 21:50.60 7:00/M 9 	

108 96 838 Noelle	Franz Lucas	Lovejoy 21:50.67 7:00/M 12 	

109 97 942 Natalie	Womack Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:51.91 7:00/M 11 	

110 98 835 Sofia	Estes Lucas	Lovejoy 21:52.59 7:01/M 9 	

111 (>	7) 938 Kathryn	Mussell Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:52.84 7:01/M 10 	

112 (>	7) 934 Claire	Kimberlin Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:53.33 7:01/M 10 	

113 (>	7) 933 Cate	Jones Mountain	Brook	-	AL 21:56.96 7:02/M 9 	

114 (>	7) 853 Andrea	Richardson Lucas	Lovejoy 21:57.86 7:02/M 9 	

115 99 387 KaYe	Ebert Frisco 21:59.04 7:03/M 12 	

116 100 473 Mikaela	Kizer Frisco	Lone	Star 22:00.24 7:03/M 10 	

117 101 808 Ashli	Mendoza Lewisville	The	Colony 22:01.25 7:03/M 12 	

118 102 1103 Anna	Hornyak Prosper 22:02.30 7:04/M 11 	

119 (>	7) 744 Kaitlyn	Irving Lewisville	Hebron 22:06.33 7:05/M 11 	

120 103 1255 Alexis	Gonzales Saginaw 22:15.29 7:08/M 9 	

121 104 809 Sarah	NolYng Lewisville	The	Colony 22:21.33 7:10/M 11 	

122 105 469 Klara	Heuchert Frisco	Lone	Star 22:24.83 7:11/M 11 	

123 106 1037 Makayla	Conroy Plano	East 22:26.86 7:11/M 9 	

124 107 1055 Corrie	Welkener Plano	East 22:28.08 7:12/M 12 	

125 (>	7) 930 Sarah	Margaret	Corley Mountain	Brook	-	AL 22:29.03 7:12/M 12 	

126 108 338 Amaris	Hinojos El	Paso	Socorro 22:33.23 7:14/M 11 	

127 109 331 Ana	Rodriguez El	Paso	Americas 22:35.08 7:14/M 10 	

128 110 1079 Laura	Shupe Plano	West 22:42.71 7:17/M 11 	

129 111 1073 Silvia	Navarro-Valdez Plano	West 22:42.72 7:17/M 12 	

130 112 334 Jazmin	Chacon El	Paso	Socorro 22:46.38 7:18/M 9 	

131 113 1147 An	Trinh Richardson 22:46.48 7:18/M 10 	

132 114 1201 Brissel	Melendez Richardson	Pearce 22:50.08 7:19/M 9 	

133 115 1171 Samantha	Silva Richardson	Lake	Highlands 22:51.27 7:19/M 10 	

134 116 57 Savannah	Becton Burleson	Centennial 22:52.26 7:20/M 12 	

135 (>	7) 936 Anna	LiVleton Mountain	Brook	-	AL 22:54.63 7:20/M 10 	

136 117 59 Vantashia	Bond Burleson	Centennial 23:01.85 7:23/M 9 	

137 (>	7) 932 Madeline	Huh Mountain	Brook	-	AL 23:02.69 7:23/M 9 	

138 118 467 Emily	Gonzalez Frisco	Lone	Star 23:03.45 7:23/M 10 	

139 119 1052 Divya	Prabhakaran Plano	East 23:04.24 7:24/M 12 	

140 120 1196 Kenzie	Klinkhamer Richardson	Pearce 23:05.35 7:24/M 12 	

141 (>	7) 61 Jordan	Lamond Burleson	Centennial 23:05.90 7:24/M 10 	
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142 121 333 Janeth	Chacon El	Paso	Socorro 23:06.34 7:24/M 9 	

143 (<	5) 16 Natalie	Koenig Anna 23:09.53 7:25/M 11 	

144 122 1260 Brinley	Kilpatrick Saginaw 23:09.57 7:25/M 10 	

145 (>	7) 858 Gracie	Turner Lucas	Lovejoy 23:18.51 7:28/M 10 	

146 123 1053 Carmen	Rocha Plano	East 23:19.42 7:28/M 10 	

147 124 1206 Keeley	Zartler Richardson	Pearce 23:20.83 7:29/M 11 	

148 125 341 Abigail	Valdivieso El	Paso	Socorro 23:21.90 7:29/M 10 	

149 (>	7) 1054 Megan	Wagner Plano	East 23:25.28 7:30/M 11 	

150 126 389 Sanam	Kivanany Frisco 23:30.17 7:32/M 11 	

151 127 328 Sofia	Marquez El	Paso	Americas 23:30.59 7:32/M 12 	

152 128 466 Kayla	Gast Frisco	Lone	Star 23:32.62 7:33/M 10 	

153 (>	7) 846 Lily	McCutcheon Lucas	Lovejoy 23:34.73 7:33/M 9 	

154 (>	7) 940 Leanna	Ritchie Mountain	Brook	-	AL 23:35.37 7:34/M 11 	

155 129 1184 Caitlin	Fleisher Richardson	Pearce 23:50.68 7:38/M 9 	

156 130 1161 Sydney	Huang Richardson	Lake	Highlands 23:51.82 7:39/M 10 	

157 131 1257 Laura	Guzman Saginaw 23:59.17 7:41/M 12 	

158 (>	7) 329 Yasmin	Marquez El	Paso	Americas 24:06.56 7:43/M 12 	

159 132 396 Parker	Spradley Frisco 24:14.02 7:46/M 12 	

160 (>	7) 336 Caitlyn	Galvan El	Paso	Socorro 24:17.24 7:47/M 11 	

161 133 1174 Skye	Wofford Richardson	Lake	Highlands 24:17.37 7:47/M 11 	

162 134 386 Da'Jah	Dickerson Frisco 24:31.40 7:51/M 10 	

163 135 1139 Eleanor	McCabe Richardson 24:36.82 7:53/M 11 	

164 136 385 Caroline	Copeland Frisco 24:50.10 7:58/M 10 	

165 137 1264 Abigail	Morgan Saginaw 24:52.62 7:58/M 11 	

166 138 1132 Ayisha	Gonzalez Richardson 25:07.10 8:03/M 10 	

167 (>	7) 1057 Hailey	Woodard Plano	East 25:07.56 8:03/M 11 	

168 139 1125 Tanya	Barbosa Richardson 26:08.39 8:23/M 12 	

169 140 391 Monique	Meneses Frisco 26:22.38 8:27/M 10 	

170 (>	7) 388 Kearney	Johnson Frisco 26:47.49 8:35/M 12 	

Final	Team	Results
Team	-	Prosper Finish	Posi6on	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	106 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:38:02.71 Ave	Time:19:36.54
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1122 Abby	Williams 12 3 3 18:45.80 18:45.80 0:00.00

2 1119 Allie	Taylor 12 16 19 19:29.96 38:15.76 0:44.16

3 1113 Emily	PaVerson 11 18 37 19:30.98 57:46.74 0:45.18

4 1093 Tatum	CasYllo 9 25 62 19:48.54 1:17:35.28 1:02.74
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5 1108 Peyton	Lammons 11 44 106 20:27.43 1:38:02.71 1:41.63

6 1100 Keyah	Edmonds 9 (83) (189) 21:34.08 1:59:36.79 2:48.28

7 1103 Anna	Hornyak 11 (102) (291) 22:02.30 2:21:39.09 3:16.50

Team	-	Lewisville	Marcus Finish	Posi6on	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	107 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:38:12.23 Ave	Time:19:38.45

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 785 Allison	Green 11 8 8 19:07.00 19:07.00 0:00.00

2 782 Nina	Ferreyra 10 21 29 19:39.14 38:46.14 0:32.14

3 796 Caitlin	Reimer 9 22 51 19:39.17 58:25.31 0:32.17

4 797 Camryn	Rogers 11 27 78 19:50.04 1:18:15.35 0:43.04

5 802 Madison	Woolley 9 29 107 19:56.88 1:38:12.23 0:49.88

6 794 Jessica	Porter 11 (35) (142) 20:12.54 1:58:24.77 1:05.54

7 786 Sarah	Green (45) (187) 20:28.48 2:18:53.25 1:21.48

8 787 Riley	Grennan 11 More	Than	7 	 20:34.77 2:39:28.02 1:27.77

Team	-	Frisco	Liberty Finish	Posi6on	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	113 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:37:45.49 Ave	Time:19:33.10

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 442 Carrie	Fish 11 1 1 18:16.67 18:16.67 0:00.00

2 446 Amelia	Jauregui 9 10 11 19:19.55 37:36.22 1:02.88

3 449 Yuliana	Lorenso 12 20 31 19:36.06 57:12.28 1:19.39

4 457 Kaylen	Ruiz 10 24 55 19:47.35 1:16:59.63 1:30.68

5 454 Rithika	Proddutoor 12 58 113 20:45.86 1:37:45.49 2:29.19

6 456 Kendall	Rose 11 (63) (176) 20:54.08 1:58:39.57 2:37.41

7 447 Nissi	Kabongo 10 (68) (244) 21:09.21 2:19:48.78 2:52.54

Team	-	Mountain	Brook Finish	Posi6on	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	126 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:38:52.61 Ave	Time:19:46.52

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 926 Anna	Grace	Morgan 12 5 5 18:46.93 18:46.93 0:00.00

2 925 Ana	McArdle 12 12 17 19:22.48 38:09.41 0:35.55

3 921 Anna	Balzli 10 30 47 20:01.57 58:10.98 1:14.64

4 924 Amanda	Jones 9 39 86 20:20.29 1:18:31.27 1:33.36

5 923 Lily	Hulsey 9 40 126 20:21.34 1:38:52.61 1:34.41

6 927 Bailey	Peacock 11 (49) (175) 20:34.21 1:59:26.82 1:47.28

7 922 Ann	Chapman	Haynes 12 (52) (227) 20:38.02 2:20:04.84 1:51.09

8 920 Mary	Alison	Anderson 11 More	Than	7 	 20:42.99 2:40:47.83 1:56.06

9 928 Catherine	Walthall 11 More	Than	7 	 20:57.12 3:01:44.95 2:10.19

10 919 Tessa	Allen 9 More	Than	7 	 21:20.13 3:23:05.08 2:33.20



Team	-	Lewisville	Hebron Finish	Posi6on	-	5

Team	Score	(places):	141 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:38:57.10 Ave	Time:19:47.42
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 761 Abby	Riordan 11 2 2 18:42.42 18:42.42 0:00.00

2 736 Aaliya	Fazel 10 6 8 18:51.96 37:34.38 0:09.54

3 756 Hannah	Pe[grew 12 34 42 20:10.82 57:45.20 1:28.40

4 767 Madeline	Turner 11 48 90 20:33.93 1:18:19.13 1:51.51

5 748 Paige	Loehding 10 51 141 20:37.97 1:38:57.10 1:55.55

6 728 Amanda	Case 12 (61) (202) 20:52.55 1:59:49.65 2:10.13

7 754 Nevaeh	Pantoja 9 (62) (264) 20:53.28 2:20:42.93 2:10.86

8 744 Kaitlyn	Irving 11 More	Than	7 	 22:06.33 2:42:49.26 3:23.91

Team	-	Frisco	Wakeland Finish	Posi6on	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	180 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:40:44.98 Ave	Time:20:09.00

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 502 Emily	Dress 9 11 11 19:21.73 19:21.73 0:00.00

2 518 Hannah	Mandell 10 14 25 19:24.91 38:46.64 0:03.18

3 541 Carter	Yake 11 32 57 20:09.99 58:56.63 0:48.26

4 486 Victoria	AlYeri 10 54 111 20:38.43 1:19:35.06 1:16.70

5 537 Isabella	West 10 69 180 21:09.92 1:40:44.98 1:48.19

6 526 Megan	Rodgers 10 (74) (254) 21:19.72 2:02:04.70 1:57.99

7 485 Taylor	AlYeri 12 (82) (336) 21:29.56 2:23:34.26 2:07.83

8 508 Emily	Hartshorn 9 More	Than	7 	 21:37.33 2:45:11.59 2:15.60

9 516 Kaitlyn	King 9 More	Than	7 	 21:38.49 3:06:50.08 2:16.76

10 495 Katherine	Byrne 10 More	Than	7 	 21:50.20 3:28:40.28 2:28.47

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	Posi6on	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	231 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:42:28.64 Ave	Time:20:29.73

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 143 Grace	BeiVer 12 36 36 20:12.69 20:12.69 0:00.00

2 226 Grace	Teffaha 9 43 79 20:23.46 40:36.15 0:10.77

3 219 Olivia	ScoV 12 46 125 20:31.57 1:01:07.72 0:18.88

4 210 Emma	Parker 12 47 172 20:33.51 1:21:41.23 0:20.82

5 159 Sydney	Cox 9 59 231 20:47.41 1:42:28.64 0:34.72

6 146 Ashley	Booe 10 (84) (315) 21:35.31 2:04:03.95 1:22.62

7 163 Alex	Davey 10 (89) (404) 21:43.91 2:25:47.86 1:31.22

Team	-	El	Paso	Americas Finish	Posi6on	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	267 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:43:20.01 Ave	Time:20:40.00



Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 325 Daphne	Duran 9 28 28 19:50.74 19:50.74 0:00.00

2 332 Priscilla	Villalobos 9 41 69 20:22.54 40:13.28 0:31.80

3 327 Andrea	Lucero 60 129 20:48.58 1:01:01.86 0:57.84

4 323 Jackie	Aguilar 11 65 194 20:59.03 1:22:00.89 1:08.29

5 326 Victoria	Duran 73 267 21:19.12 1:43:20.01 1:28.38

6 331 Ana	Rodriguez 10 (109) (376) 22:35.08 2:05:55.09 2:44.34

7 328 Sofia	Marquez 12 (127) (503) 23:30.59 2:29:25.68 3:39.85

8 329 Yasmin	Marquez 12 More	Than	7 	 24:06.56 2:53:32.24 4:15.82

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	Posi6on	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	277 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:43:41.84 Ave	Time:20:44.37

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 804 Madison	Acosta 10 9 9 19:15.49 19:15.49 0:00.00

2 807 Aileen	Gomez 12 42 51 20:23.05 39:38.54 1:07.56

3 815 Amanda	Sykora 10 64 115 20:58.90 1:00:37.44 1:43.41

4 812 Haeley	Pines 10 76 191 21:24.27 1:22:01.71 2:08.78

5 806 Ashton	Burton 12 86 277 21:40.13 1:43:41.84 2:24.64

6 808 Ashli	Mendoza 12 (101) (378) 22:01.25 2:05:43.09 2:45.76

7 809 Sarah	NolYng 11 (104) (482) 22:21.33 2:28:04.42 3:05.84

Team	-	Plano	East Finish	Posi6on	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	284 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:43:56.28 Ave	Time:20:47.26

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1034 Martha	Brown 11 7 7 18:59.35 18:59.35 0:00.00

2 1056 Eva	Wilk 11 26 33 19:48.75 38:48.10 0:49.40

3 1033 Alexis	Bradstreet 9 38 71 20:13.24 59:01.34 1:13.89

4 1037 Makayla	Conroy 9 106 177 22:26.86 1:21:28.20 3:27.51

5 1055 Corrie	Welkener 12 107 284 22:28.08 1:43:56.28 3:28.73

6 1052 Divya	Prabhakaran 12 (119) (403) 23:04.24 2:07:00.52 4:04.89

7 1053 Carmen	Rocha 10 (123) (526) 23:19.42 2:30:19.94 4:20.07

8 1054 Megan	Wagner 11 More	Than	7 	 23:25.28 2:53:45.22 4:25.93

9 1057 Hailey	Woodard 11 More	Than	7 	 25:07.56 3:18:52.78 6:08.21

Team	-	Saginaw Finish	Posi6on	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	330 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:45:38.21 Ave	Time:21:07.64

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1263 Eva	Mora 12 13 13 19:23.33 19:23.33 0:00.00

2 1266 Christyn	Smith 10 15 28 19:25.27 38:48.60 0:01.94

3 1253 Ty'Asia	Coleman 10 77 105 21:24.75 1:00:13.35 2:01.42



4 1255 Alexis	Gonzales 9 103 208 22:15.29 1:22:28.64 2:51.96

5 1260 Brinley	Kilpatrick 10 122 330 23:09.57 1:45:38.21 3:46.24

6 1257 Laura	Guzman 12 (131) (461) 23:59.17 2:09:37.38 4:35.84

7 1264 Abigail	Morgan 11 (137) (598) 24:52.62 2:34:30.00 5:29.29

Team	-	Burleson	Centennial Finish	Posi6on	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	335 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:45:12.92 Ave	Time:21:02.58

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 64 Sarah	Trammel 10 19 19 19:31.55 19:31.55 0:00.00

2 62 Abigail	McCandless 10 53 72 20:38.24 40:09.79 1:06.69

3 63 Emily	Terrell 12 80 152 21:26.25 1:01:36.04 1:54.70

4 58 Serena	Bersuch 10 91 243 21:48.04 1:23:24.08 2:16.49

5 60 Karly	Burson 12 92 335 21:48.84 1:45:12.92 2:17.29

6 57 Savannah	Becton 12 (116) (451) 22:52.26 2:08:05.18 3:20.71

7 59 Vantashia	Bond 9 (117) (568) 23:01.85 2:31:07.03 3:30.30

8 61 Jordan	Lamond 10 More	Than	7 	 23:05.90 2:54:12.93 3:34.35

Team	-	Mountain	Brook	-	AL Finish	Posi6on	-	13
Team	Score	(places):	342 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:45:30.44 Ave	Time:21:06.09

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 931 Cameron	Hudson 9 56 56 20:43.19 20:43.19 0:00.00

2 939 Alex	PiVs 9 66 122 20:59.58 41:42.77 0:16.39

3 941 Virginia	Webb 9 67 189 21:00.81 1:02:43.58 0:17.62

4 929 Margaret	Anne	Clark 12 75 264 21:21.87 1:24:05.45 0:38.68

5 937 Lilly	MarYn 9 78 342 21:24.99 1:45:30.44 0:41.80

6 935 Rosemary	Lee 9 (88) (430) 21:43.56 2:07:14.00 1:00.37

7 942 Natalie	Womack 11 (97) (527) 21:51.91 2:29:05.91 1:08.72

8 938 Kathryn	Mussell 10 More	Than	7 	 21:52.84 2:50:58.75 1:09.65

9 934 Claire	Kimberlin 10 More	Than	7 	 21:53.33 3:12:52.08 1:10.14

10 933 Cate	Jones 9 More	Than	7 	 21:56.96 3:34:49.04 1:13.77

11 930 Sarah	Margaret	Corley 12 More	Than	7 	 22:29.03 3:57:18.07 1:45.84

12 936 Anna	LiVleton 10 More	Than	7 	 22:54.63 4:20:12.70 2:11.44

13 932 Madeline	Huh 9 More	Than	7 	 23:02.69 4:43:15.39 2:19.50

14 940 Leanna	Ritchie 11 More	Than	7 	 23:35.37 5:06:50.76 2:52.18

Team	-	El	Paso	Socorro Finish	Posi6on	-	14
Team	Score	(places):	346 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:46:19.12 Ave	Time:21:15.82

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 337 Natalie	Gomez 11 17 17 19:30.93 19:30.93 0:00.00

2 335 Jessica	Dominguez 12 37 54 20:12.86 39:43.79 0:41.93



3 340 Susanne	Sides 11 72 126 21:15.72 1:00:59.51 1:44.79

4 338 Amaris	Hinojos 11 108 234 22:33.23 1:23:32.74 3:02.30

5 334 Jazmin	Chacon 9 112 346 22:46.38 1:46:19.12 3:15.45

6 333 Janeth	Chacon 9 (121) (467) 23:06.34 2:09:25.46 3:35.41

7 341 Abigail	Valdivieso 10 (125) (592) 23:21.90 2:32:47.36 3:50.97

8 336 Caitlyn	Galvan 11 More	Than	7 	 24:17.24 2:57:04.60 4:46.31

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	Posi6on	-	15
Team	Score	(places):	375 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:46:45.21 Ave	Time:21:21.04

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 844 Carson	Hockersmith 10 31 31 20:09.86 20:09.86 0:00.00

2 829 Shaelyn	Ballard 12 70 101 21:15.12 41:24.98 1:05.26

3 857 Avery	Silliman 10 87 188 21:41.10 1:03:06.08 1:31.24

4 850 Lacey	Pelkowski 9 93 281 21:49.13 1:24:55.21 1:39.27

5 842 Emily	Gueller 11 94 375 21:50.00 1:46:45.21 1:40.14

6 838 Noelle	Franz 12 (96) (471) 21:50.67 2:08:35.88 1:40.81

7 835 Sofia	Estes 9 (98) (569) 21:52.59 2:30:28.47 1:42.73

8 853 Andrea	Richardson 9 More	Than	7 	 21:57.86 2:52:26.33 1:48.00

9 858 Gracie	Turner 10 More	Than	7 	 23:18.51 3:15:44.84 3:08.65

10 846 Lily	McCutcheon 9 More	Than	7 	 23:34.73 3:39:19.57 3:24.87

Team	-	Plano	West Finish	Posi6on	-	16
Team	Score	(places):	392 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:47:19.94 Ave	Time:21:27.99

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1063 Bryanna	BarneV 12 23 23 19:42.01 19:42.01 0:00.00

2 1064 Olivia	Edstrom 9 79 102 21:25.66 41:07.67 1:43.65

3 1081 Anna	Theodore 9 85 187 21:38.96 1:02:46.63 1:56.95

4 1074 Elisabeth	PaVerson 9 95 282 21:50.60 1:24:37.23 2:08.59

5 1079 Laura	Shupe 11 110 392 22:42.71 1:47:19.94 3:00.70

6 1073 Silvia	Navarro-Valdez 12 (111) (503) 22:42.72 2:10:02.66 3:00.71

Team	-	Frisco	Lone	Star Finish	Posi6on	-	17
Team	Score	(places):	433 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:48:23.74 Ave	Time:21:40.75

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 482 Skye	Summers 12 57 57 20:44.67 20:44.67 0:00.00

2 481 Carissa	Summers 12 81 138 21:27.97 42:12.64 0:43.30

3 472 Elizabeth	Jouvenat 11 90 228 21:46.03 1:03:58.67 1:01.36

4 473 Mikaela	Kizer 10 100 328 22:00.24 1:25:58.91 1:15.57

5 469 Klara	Heuchert 11 105 433 22:24.83 1:48:23.74 1:40.16

6 467 Emily	Gonzalez 10 (118) (551) 23:03.45 2:11:27.19 2:18.78
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7 466 Kayla	Gast 10 (128) (679) 23:32.62 2:34:59.81 2:47.95

Team	-	Richardson	Lake	Highlands Finish	Posi6on	-	18

Team	Score	(places):	437 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:50:26.43 Ave	Time:22:05.29
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1167 Ava	Peeples 10 4 4 18:46.49 18:46.49 0:00.00

2 1165 Lauren	Moran 9 55 59 20:39.48 39:25.97 1:52.99

3 1171 Samantha	Silva 10 115 174 22:51.27 1:02:17.24 4:04.78

4 1161 Sydney	Huang 10 130 304 23:51.82 1:26:09.06 5:05.33

5 1174 Skye	Wofford 11 133 437 24:17.37 1:50:26.43 5:30.88

Team	-	Frisco Finish	Posi6on	-	19
Team	Score	(places):	541 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:54:50.11 Ave	Time:22:58.02

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 399 Taylor	Thorpe 12 50 50 20:35.48 20:35.48 0:00.00

2 387 KaYe	Ebert 12 99 149 21:59.04 42:34.52 1:23.56

3 389 Sanam	Kivanany 11 126 275 23:30.17 1:06:04.69 2:54.69

4 396 Parker	Spradley 12 132 407 24:14.02 1:30:18.71 3:38.54

5 386 Da'Jah	Dickerson 10 134 541 24:31.40 1:54:50.11 3:55.92

6 385 Caroline	Copeland 10 (136) (677) 24:50.10 2:19:40.21 4:14.62

7 391 Monique	Meneses 10 (140) (817) 26:22.38 2:46:02.59 5:46.90

8 388 Kearney	Johnson 12 More	Than	7 	 26:47.49 3:12:50.08 6:12.01

Team	-	Richardson Finish	Posi6on	-	20
Team	Score	(places):	558 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:58:49.15 Ave	Time:23:45.83

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1145 DesYni	Smith 9 33 33 20:10.36 20:10.36 0:00.00

2 1147 An	Trinh 10 113 146 22:46.48 42:56.84 2:36.12

3 1139 Eleanor	McCabe 11 135 281 24:36.82 1:07:33.66 4:26.46

4 1132 Ayisha	Gonzalez 10 138 419 25:07.10 1:32:40.76 4:56.74

5 1125 Tanya	Barbosa 12 139 558 26:08.39 1:58:49.15 5:58.03

Team	-	Richardson	Pearce Finish	Posi6on	-	21
Team	Score	(places):	558 Team	Score	(6mes):	1:54:22.32 Ave	Time:22:52.46

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1181 Emma	Dawson 10 71 71 21:15.38 21:15.38 0:00.00

2 1201 Brissel	Melendez 9 114 185 22:50.08 44:05.46 1:34.70

3 1196 Kenzie	Klinkhamer 12 120 305 23:05.35 1:07:10.81 1:49.97

4 1206 Keeley	Zartler 11 124 429 23:20.83 1:30:31.64 2:05.45

5 1184 Caitlin	Fleisher 9 129 558 23:50.68 1:54:22.32 2:35.30

Team	-	Anna Finish	Posi6on	-	Inc.



Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(6mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 20 Raye	Moran 12 Less	Than	5 	 20:54.97 20:54.97 0:00.00

2 15 Madison	Hemenway 10 Less	Than	5 	 21:38.72 42:33.69 0:43.75

3 16 Natalie	Koenig 11 Less	Than	5 	 23:09.53 1:05:43.22 2:14.56

Team	-	Denton Finish	Posi6on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(6mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 302 Rebecca	Vazquez 11 Less	Than	5 	 21:09.95 21:09.95 0:00.00

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	Posi6on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(6mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 410 Sabrina	Rolandelli 12 Less	Than	5 	 21:00.77 21:00.77 0:00.00

2 414 Megan	ThweaV 11 Less	Than	5 	 21:44.01 42:44.78 0:43.24


